
Flight 1 (8:00-9:00)  [ARROW 1]  [ARROW 2]  [ARROW 3]  [ARROW 4]  [ARROW 5] SUM
END # 1 - 10 METERS 7 8 8 9 10 42
END # 2 - 10 METERS 10 9 8 8 7 42
END # 3 - 10 METERS 9 9 9 10 8 45
END # 4 - 15 METERS 10 10 9 7 3 39
END # 5 - 15 METERS 10 9 8 6 5 38

Vera Debelak END # 6 - 15 METERS 10 10 9 8 4 41 247
END # 1 - 10 METERS 7 8 8 4 6 33
END # 2 - 10 METERS 9 5 8 9 7 38
END # 3 - 10 METERS 4 6 6 1 0 17
END # 4 - 15 METERS 1 7 2 0 0 10
END # 5 - 15 METERS 2 2 1 0 0 5

Findley Wrye END # 6 - 15 METERS 0 0 2 1 3 6 109
END # 1 - 10 METERS 10 9 9 8 7 43
END # 2 - 10 METERS 10 10 9 8 8 45
END # 3 - 10 METERS 10 10 10 9 8 47
END # 4 - 15 METERS 10 9 9 9 7 44
END # 5 - 15 METERS 10 10 9 9 8 46

Nate Best END # 6 - 15 METERS 10 9 8 8 7 42 267
END # 1 - 10 METERS 10 10 9 9 9 47
END # 2 - 10 METERS 10 10 9 9 9 47
END # 3 - 10 METERS 10 9 9 9 8 45
END # 4 - 15 METERS 10 10 9 9 7 45
END # 5 - 15 METERS 9 9 9 8 8 43

Isabella Carillo END # 6 - 15 METERS 9 9 9 9 9 45 272
END # 1 - 10 METERS 8 8 7 6 4 33
END # 2 - 10 METERS 8 8 7 7 6 36
END # 3 - 10 METERS 10 9 8 8 7 42
END # 4 - 15 METERS 10 10 9 9 8 46
END # 5 - 15 METERS 10 10 10 9 8 47

Aria Duran END # 6 - 15 METERS 8 8 7 7 5 35 239
END # 1 - 10 METERS 10 10 9 9 9 47



Flight 1 (8:00-9:00)  [ARROW 1]  [ARROW 2]  [ARROW 3]  [ARROW 4]  [ARROW 5] SUM
END # 2 - 10 METERS 10 10 9 9 9 47
END # 3 - 10 METERS 10 10 10 8 7 45
END # 4 - 15 METERS 10 9 8 8 7 42
END # 5 - 15 METERS 9 9 9 8 6 41

Lilly Dunham END # 6 - 15 METERS 10 7 7 6 6 36 258
END # 1 - 10 METERS 5 8 9 10 10 42
END # 1 - 10 METERS 0 0 0 0 0 0
END # 2 - 10 METERS 8 8 8 7 10 41
END # 3 - 10 METERS 6 7 8 8 6 35
END # 4 - 15 METERS 0 1 8 1 3 13
END # 5 - 15 METERS 0 3 4 4 8 19

Connor Woltman END # 6 - 15 METERS 2 6 6 3 0 17 167
END # 1 - 10 METERS 9 9 10 10 10 48
END # 2 - 10 METERS 10 9 9 9 8 45
END # 3 - 10 METERS 10 7 9 9 9 44
END # 4 - 15 METERS 10 10 10 9 7 46
END # 5 - 15 METERS 6 8 9 10 6 39

Jubilee Reeves END # 6 - 15 METERS 7 10 9 9 5 40 262
END # 1 - 10 METERS 0 0 8 4 4 16
END # 2 - 10 METERS 10 7 7 6 0 30
END # 3 - 10 METERS 5 6 6 6 0 23
END # 4 - 15 METERS 7 2 0 0 0 9
END # 5 - 15 METERS 0 3 4 8 6 21

Tyler Shannon END # 6 - 15 METERS 0 0 3 5 7 15 114
END # 1 - 10 METERS 4 7 3 9 0 23
END # 2 - 10 METERS 3 4 4 7 8 26
END # 3 - 10 METERS 4 9 9 2 6 30
END # 4 - 15 METERS 2 0 0 0 0 2
END # 5 - 15 METERS 0 6 5 2 0 13

Zahkyla Myers END # 6 - 15 METERS 6 4 5 0 0 15 109



Flight 1 (8:00-9:00)  [ARROW 1]  [ARROW 2]  [ARROW 3]  [ARROW 4]  [ARROW 5] SUM
END # 1 - 10 METERS 9 9 8 7 7 40
END # 2 - 10 METERS 8 8 8 9 9 42
END # 3 - 10 METERS 8 8 8 8 10 42
END # 4 - 15 METERS 10 8 2 2 1 23
END # 5 - 15 METERS 7 9 6 6 8 36

Madison Maestas END # 6 - 15 METERS 2 7 8 7 5 29 212
END # 1 - 10 METERS 9 6 2 1 1 19
END # 2 - 10 METERS 10 8 6 0 0 24
END # 3 - 10 METERS 1 0 3 5 6 15
END # 4 - 15 METERS 3 3 6 0 0 12
END # 5 - 15 METERS 10 8 7 5 4 34

Makayla Doster END # 6 - 15 METERS 9 9 9 3 3 33 137
END # 1 - 10 METERS 10 10 9 8 8 45
END # 2 - 10 METERS 9 9 8 8 8 42
END # 3 - 10 METERS 9 9 9 9 7 43
END # 4 - 15 METERS 4 7 8 8 9 36
END # 5 - 15 METERS 6 8 8 9 9 40

Wilson Forbes END # 6 - 15 METERS 6 6 7 9 10 38 244
END # 1 - 10 METERS 10 10 9 8 6 43
END # 2 - 10 METERS 10 10 9 9 8 46
END # 3 - 10 METERS 9 9 9 9 8 44
END # 4 - 15 METERS 5 5 6 6 8 30
END # 5 - 15 METERS 1 9 9 9 7 35

Gaius Gill END # 6 - 15 METERS 5 5 6 9 8 33 231



Flight 2 (9:00am-10:00am)  [ARROW 1]  [ARROW 2]  [ARROW 3]  [ARROW 4]  [ARROW 5] SUM
END # 1 - 10 METERS 4 4 4 5 1 18
END # 2 - 10 METERS 2 3 5 8 9 27
END # 3 - 10 METERS 2 3 3 8 9 25
END # 4 - 15 METERS 0 0 4 4 2 10
END # 5 - 15 METERS 0 3 8 6 8 25

Morgan Armstrong END # 6 - 15 METERS 3 4 5 7 7 26 131
END # 1 - 10 METERS 5 7 8 8 10 38
END # 2 - 10 METERS 3 10 10 10 8 41
END # 3 - 10 METERS 7 9 9 9 8 42
END # 4 - 15 METERS 7 7 8 4 4 30
END # 5 - 15 METERS 6 5 7 3 4 25

Elena Trujillo END # 6 - 15 METERS 6 6 2 2 3 19 195
END # 1 - 10 METERS 7 7 7 9 9 39
END # 2 - 10 METERS 6 7 7 9 9 38
END # 3 - 10 METERS 7 7 10 10 9 43
END # 4 - 15 METERS 3 7 7 8 10 35
END # 5 - 15 METERS 6 6 8 8 8 36

Isiah Dragswolf END # 6 - 15 METERS 2 6 9 9 0 26 217
END # 1 - 10 METERS 3 3 8 0 0 14
END # 2 - 10 METERS 2 3 5 0 0 10
END # 3 - 10 METERS 1 3 5 9 0 18
END # 4 - 15 METERS 5 1 3 7 0 16
END # 5 - 15 METERS 1 5 5 6 6 23

Austin Vaughn END # 6 - 15 METERS 4 4 4 0 0 12 93
END # 1 - 10 METERS 8 8 7 7 7 37
END # 2 - 10 METERS 9 8 8 8 4 37
END # 3 - 10 METERS 10 9 8 8 7 42
END # 4 - 15 METERS 9 9 8 7 0 33
END # 5 - 15 METERS 9 7 6 6 3 31

Manuel Cheresposy END # 6 - 15 METERS 8 6 6 6 0 26 206
END # 1 - 10 METERS 10 7 6 6 5 34



Flight 2 (9:00am-10:00am)  [ARROW 1]  [ARROW 2]  [ARROW 3]  [ARROW 4]  [ARROW 5] SUM
END # 2 - 10 METERS 9 8 6 6 2 31
END # 3 - 10 METERS 8 8 7 4 0 27
END # 4 - 15 METERS 6 3 5 2 1 17
END # 5 - 15 METERS 9 1 5 4 0 19

Daniel Bracy END # 6 - 15 METERS 7 4 4 5 0 20 148
END # 1 - 10 METERS 0 1 5 8 10 24
END # 2 - 10 METERS 4 4 3 6 8 25
END # 3 - 10 METERS 4 4 5 6 7 26
END # 4 - 15 METERS 3 4 4 0 0 11
END # 5 - 15 METERS 2 4 5 5 6 22

Rachel Prayswolf END # 6 - 15 METERS 10 7 8 4 2 31 139
END # 1 - 10 METERS 9 10 7 9 8 43
END # 2 - 10 METERS 9 9 7 10 7 42
END # 3 - 10 METERS 4 6 7 8 8 33
END # 4 - 15 METERS 10 9 10 8 4 41
END # 5 - 15 METERS 10 3 8 7 2 30

Rodrigo Morales-Brindle END # 6 - 15 METERS 8 8 10 7 3 36 225
END # 1 - 10 METERS 7 8 8 6 4 33
END # 2 - 10 METERS 2 6 7 9 6 30
END # 3 - 10 METERS 3 7 7 2 3 22
END # 4 - 15 METERS 1 0 5 7 7 20
END # 5 - 15 METERS 0 2 3 10 4 19

Paloma Armstrong END # 6 - 15 METERS 4 3 7 7 0 21 145
END # 1 - 10 METERS 4 4 7 0 0 15
END # 2 - 10 METERS 9 9 2 3 4 27
END # 3 - 10 METERS 1 5 6 5 0 17
END # 4 - 15 METERS 4 5 6 8 9 32
END # 5 - 15 METERS 2 7 3 0 0 12

Peyton Oyler END # 6 - 15 METERS 3 4 5 6 0 18 121
END # 1 - 10 METERS 5 10 8 10 10 43



Flight 2 (9:00am-10:00am)  [ARROW 1]  [ARROW 2]  [ARROW 3]  [ARROW 4]  [ARROW 5] SUM
END # 2 - 10 METERS 5 9 8 7 6 35
END # 3 - 10 METERS 4 8 9 7 9 37
END # 4 - 15 METERS 2 5 4 6 10 27
END # 5 - 15 METERS 3 6 3 7 6 25

Rafael Morales-Brindle END # 6 - 15 METERS 10 4 6 5 0 25 192
END # 1 - 10 METERS 10 9 8 8 7 42
END # 2 - 10 METERS 9 9 7 7 7 39
END # 3 - 10 METERS 10 9 8 8 5 40
END # 4 - 15 METERS 8 8 7 2 1 26
END # 5 - 15 METERS 10 4 0 0 0 14

Lorelai Becker END # 6 - 15 METERS 10 7 6 1 0 24 185
END # 1 - 10 METERS 3 6 7 8 9 33
END # 2 - 10 METERS 1 6 8 8 6 29
END # 3 - 10 METERS 6 6 3 7 6 28
END # 4 - 15 METERS 0 0 1 5 8 14
END # 5 - 15 METERS 2 5 5 6 9 27

Jacob Brashear END # 6 - 15 METERS 3 4 7 5 7 26 157
END # 1 - 10 METERS 3 10 8 8 6 35
END # 2 - 10 METERS 5 5 9 9 6 34
END # 3 - 10 METERS 9 9 10 5 6 39
END # 4 - 15 METERS 0 3 3 5 6 17
END # 5 - 15 METERS 0 0 3 4 6 13

Jaxx Naranjo END # 6 - 15 METERS 4 0 7 4 1 16 154
END # 1 - 10 METERS 10 9 7 7 7 40
END # 2 - 10 METERS 10 10 9 9 7 45
END # 3 - 10 METERS 9 5 8 7 8 37
END # 4 - 15 METERS 9 8 8 6 5 36
END # 5 - 15 METERS 10 7 8 8 5 38

Caleb Smotherman END # 6 - 15 METERS 0 0 4 7 7 18 214
END # 1 - 10 METERS 9 4 4 6 6 29



Flight 2 (9:00am-10:00am)  [ARROW 1]  [ARROW 2]  [ARROW 3]  [ARROW 4]  [ARROW 5] SUM
END # 2 - 10 METERS 8 8 8 5 10 39
END # 3 - 10 METERS 9 9 5 8 7 38
END # 4 - 15 METERS 0 2 2 7 8 19
END # 5 - 15 METERS 2 10 3 0 8 23

Kinsley Smotherman END # 6 - 15 METERS 0 0 8 8 6 22 170



Flight 3 (10:00am-11:00am)  [ARROW 1]  [ARROW 2]  [ARROW 3]  [ARROW 4]  [ARROW 5] SUM
END # 1 - 10 METERS 8 8 7 7 5 35
END # 2 - 10 METERS 10 7 7 7 7 38
END # 3 - 10 METERS 0 7 7 6 5 25
END # 4 - 15 METERS 9 7 4 6 8 34
END # 5 - 15 METERS 2 6 10 2 8 28

Karima Zawahri END # 6 - 15 METERS 0 0 5 6 7 18 178
END # 1 - 10 METERS 6 7 8 9 10 40
END # 2 - 10 METERS 10 7 7 6 9 39
END # 3 - 10 METERS 6 7 8 10 10 41
END # 4 - 15 METERS 1 6 7 7 5 26
END # 5 - 15 METERS 0 5 6 2 7 20

Kellie Webb END # 6 - 15 METERS 3 4 7 6 3 23 189
END # 1 - 10 METERS 3 3 3 0 0 9
END # 2 - 10 METERS 2 0 0 0 0 2
END # 3 - 10 METERS 5 0 0 0 0 5
END # 4 - 15 METERS 0 0 0 0 0 0
END # 5 - 15 METERS 5 3 0 0 0 8

Everly Garcia END # 6 - 15 METERS 8 1 0 0 0 9 33
END # 1 - 10 METERS 7 7 8 8 8 38
END # 2 - 10 METERS 8 8 9 9 10 44
END # 3 - 10 METERS 4 7 8 9 9 37
END # 4 - 15 METERS 2 6 8 9 0 25
END # 5 - 15 METERS 3 5 7 8 0 23

Jude Ashcraft END # 6 - 15 METERS 7 2 0 0 0 9 176
END # 1 - 10 METERS 6 7 9 10 10 42
END # 2 - 10 METERS 7 8 8 8 9 40
END # 3 - 10 METERS 6 8 8 10 10 42
END # 4 - 15 METERS 5 6 7 8 10 36
END # 5 - 15 METERS 1 5 8 9 10 33

Daniel Holets END # 6 - 15 METERS 2 4 6 6 7 25 218
END # 1 - 10 METERS 6 7 9 10 10 42



Flight 3 (10:00am-11:00am)  [ARROW 1]  [ARROW 2]  [ARROW 3]  [ARROW 4]  [ARROW 5] SUM
END # 2 - 10 METERS 6 7 7 9 10 39
END # 3 - 10 METERS 6 6 7 9 10 38
END # 4 - 15 METERS 10 2 0 5 8 25
END # 5 - 15 METERS 3 4 5 8 8 28

Timothy Holets END # 6 - 15 METERS 7 7 8 10 10 42 214
END # 1 - 10 METERS 1 2 2 5 4 14
END # 2 - 10 METERS 0 1 4 2 5 12
END # 3 - 10 METERS 0 0 3 3 4 10
END # 4 - 15 METERS 10 7 3 0 0 20
END # 5 - 15 METERS 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiona Allison END # 6 - 15 METERS 1 3 4 5 2 15 71
END # 1 - 10 METERS 7 3 3 4 5 22
END # 2 - 10 METERS 8 5 5 2 10 30
END # 3 - 10 METERS 7 8 3 7 8 33
END # 4 - 15 METERS 6 6 5 4 0 21
END # 5 - 15 METERS 10 6 3 3 1 23

PaxtonVinyard END # 6 - 15 METERS 7 2 3 0 0 12 141
END # 1 - 10 METERS 9 9 10 10 10 48
END # 2 - 10 METERS 8 9 8 10 10 45
END # 3 - 10 METERS 8 8 9 9 10 44
END # 4 - 15 METERS 10 8 7 7 6 38
END # 5 - 15 METERS 5 8 9 10 10 42

Sarah Blotner END # 6 - 15 METERS 10 9 9 8 6 42 259
END # 1 - 10 METERS 6 7 7 8 9 37
END # 2 - 10 METERS 2 4 5 10 10 31
END # 3 - 10 METERS 7 6 8 9 9 39
END # 4 - 15 METERS 10 8 6 6 6 36
END # 5 - 15 METERS 2 5 7 9 9 32

Abby Hang END # 6 - 15 METERS 7 4 4 3 3 21 196
END # 1 - 10 METERS 8 9 9 9 10 45



Flight 3 (10:00am-11:00am)  [ARROW 1]  [ARROW 2]  [ARROW 3]  [ARROW 4]  [ARROW 5] SUM
END # 2 - 10 METERS 6 9 9 9 9 42
END # 3 - 10 METERS 7 9 9 10 10 45
END # 4 - 15 METERS 7 7 9 10 10 43
END # 5 - 15 METERS 6 6 8 10 10 40

Jaxon Huffman END # 6 - 15 METERS 5 6 7 9 10 37 252
END # 1 - 10 METERS 6 7 8 8 9 38
END # 2 - 10 METERS 6 8 9 7 0 30
END # 3 - 10 METERS 2 4 7 7 4 24
END # 4 - 15 METERS 3 4 0 0 0 7
END # 5 - 15 METERS 4 8 9 0 0 21

Annalise Holets END # 6 - 15 METERS 2 2 3 3 4 14 134
END # 1 - 10 METERS 3 8 9 10 10 40
END # 2 - 10 METERS 8 8 9 9 10 44
END # 3 - 10 METERS 8 7 9 10 10 44
END # 4 - 15 METERS 3 4 6 10 10 33
END # 5 - 15 METERS 3 5 6 9 9 32

Malachi Geeze END # 6 - 15 METERS 7 7 7 8 10 39 232
END # 1 - 10 METERS 7 7 10 9 9 42
END # 2 - 10 METERS 3 6 7 9 10 35
END # 3 - 10 METERS 4 6 6 8 9 33
END # 4 - 15 METERS 2 3 6 5 6 22
END # 5 - 15 METERS 2 2 2 7 4 17

Sofia N END # 6 - 15 METERS 2 2 7 8 10 29 178
END # 1 - 10 METERS 6 6 7 9 10 38
END # 2 - 10 METERS 6 6 8 8 10 38
END # 3 - 10 METERS 7 7 7 8 8 37
END # 4 - 15 METERS 7 9 6 8 10 40
END # 5 - 15 METERS 8 4 6 8 5 31

Sable Sasser END # 6 - 15 METERS 7 8 8 4 6 33 217
END # 1 - 10 METERS 4 3 4 4 0 15



Flight 3 (10:00am-11:00am)  [ARROW 1]  [ARROW 2]  [ARROW 3]  [ARROW 4]  [ARROW 5] SUM
END # 2 - 10 METERS 4 6 5 9 0 24
END # 3 - 10 METERS 3 4 6 8 10 31
END # 4 - 15 METERS 2 3 0 0 0 5
END # 5 - 15 METERS 1 2 4 0 0 7

Emily Martinez END # 6 - 15 METERS 2 5 7 8 0 22 104



Flight 4 (11:00am-12:00pmam)  [ARROW 1]  [ARROW 2]  [ARROW 3]  [ARROW 4]  [ARROW 5] SUM
END # 1 - 10 METERS 8 6 6 5 2 27
END # 2 - 10 METERS 4 4 6 6 2 22
END # 3 - 10 METERS 4 8 8 8 8 36
END # 4 - 15 METERS 3 3 4 4 7 21
END # 5 - 15 METERS 2 6 8 8 10 34

Colton Baughman END # 6 - 15 METERS 9 3 4 0 0 16 156
END # 1 - 10 METERS 3 3 3 6 7 22
END # 2 - 10 METERS 3 6 10 8 7 34
END # 3 - 10 METERS 2 2 4 8 7 23
END # 4 - 15 METERS 0 0 0 5 9 14
END # 5 - 15 METERS 8 9 5 1 0 23

Ameliana Burgarello END # 6 - 15 METERS 6 8 4 0 0 18 134
END # 1 - 10 METERS 6 7 9 10 8 40
END # 2 - 10 METERS 8 8 9 9 10 44
END # 3 - 10 METERS 8 9 10 9 6 42
END # 4 - 15 METERS 0 0 8 10 3 21
END # 5 - 15 METERS 2 5 5 5 8 25

Bruce Dudley END # 6 - 15 METERS 4 5 6 9 9 33 205
END # 1 - 10 METERS 6 7 8 10 7 38
END # 3 - 10 METERS 9 9 10 10 9 47
END # 6 - 15 METERS 10 10 10 9 9 48
END # 2 - 10 METERS 1 10 8 7 7 33
END # 4 - 15 METERS 8 9 8 7 6 38

Kai Flandermeyer END # 5 - 15 METERS 7 7 7 10 10 41 245
END # 6 - 15 METERS 0 0 0 0 0 0
END # 1 - 10 METERS 9 10 8 7 7 41
END # 2 - 10 METERS 6 7 7 8 9 37
END # 3 - 10 METERS 10 9 9 6 8 42
END # 4 - 15 METERS 2 2 7 7 8 26
END # 5 - 15 METERS 8 7 3 3 3 24

Siah Servatt END # 6 - 15 METERS 0 0 10 1 6 17 187



Flight 4 (11:00am-12:00pmam)  [ARROW 1]  [ARROW 2]  [ARROW 3]  [ARROW 4]  [ARROW 5] SUM
END # 1 - 10 METERS 0 0 8 8 3 19
END # 2 - 10 METERS 0 0 0 4 10 14
END # 3 - 10 METERS 0 8 5 6 3 22
END # 4 - 15 METERS 0 0 8 8 3 19
END # 5 - 15 METERS 0 0 0 4 10 14

Summer Stapleton END # 6 - 15 METERS 0 8 8 2 6 24 112
END # 1 - 10 METERS 10 6 6 4 4 30
END # 2 - 10 METERS 10 10 8 8 7 43
END # 3 - 10 METERS 10 9 9 7 7 42
END # 4 - 15 METERS 2 5 10 8 8 33
END # 5 - 15 METERS 3 6 7 9 9 34

Jillian Tillman END # 6 - 15 METERS 4 4 5 8 8 29 211
END # 1 - 10 METERS 9 7 9 6 6 37
END # 2 - 10 METERS 8 8 8 7 7 38
END # 3 - 10 METERS 10 8 8 8 9 43
END # 4 - 15 METERS 10 10 8 7 6 41
END # 5 - 15 METERS 3 6 6 8 8 31

Jack Williams END # 6 - 15 METERS 2 6 6 8 8 30 220
END # 1 - 10 METERS 9 9 8 8 7 41
END # 2 - 10 METERS 10 9 9 8 7 43
END # 3 - 10 METERS 10 9 9 8 7 43
END # 4 - 15 METERS 6 5 4 3 3 21
END # 5 - 15 METERS 8 8 8 7 6 37

Anna Jandt END # 6 - 15 METERS 9 7 6 6 5 33 218
END # 1 - 10 METERS 10 10 8 7 6 41
END # 2 - 10 METERS 7 7 7 8 9 38
END # 3 - 10 METERS 7 7 6 5 4 29
END # 4 - 15 METERS 9 9 9 5 8
END # 5 - 15 METERS 3 3 4 10 7 27

Lydia Jandt END # 6 - 15 METERS 9 8 6 3 2 28 163
END # 1 - 10 METERS 10 9 8 8 7 42



Flight 4 (11:00am-12:00pmam)  [ARROW 1]  [ARROW 2]  [ARROW 3]  [ARROW 4]  [ARROW 5] SUM
END # 2 - 10 METERS 10 10 8 7 5 40
END # 3 - 10 METERS 10 10 10 8 7 45
END # 4 - 15 METERS 9 8 8 7 6 38
END # 5 - 15 METERS 9 9 8 7 4 37

Teil Guerrera END # 6 - 15 METERS 7 6 5 4 3 25 227
END # 1 - 10 METERS 10 10 10 7 8 45
END # 2 - 10 METERS 9 9 10 10 10 48
END # 3 - 10 METERS 10 10 10 10 10 50
END # 4 - 15 METERS 10 9 9 8 7 43
END # 5 - 15 METERS 9 8 7 7 6 37

Paige Herrera END # 6 - 15 METERS 10 9 7 6 9 41 264
END # 1 - 10 METERS 9 9 7 7 4 36
END # 2 - 10 METERS 4 5 7 7 9 32
END # 3 - 10 METERS 4 3 3 8 9 27
END # 4 - 15 METERS 0 0 0 0 3 3
END # 5 - 15 METERS 9 7 6 0 0 22

Erin Archer END # 6 - 15 METERS 4 0 2 0 0 6 126
END # 1 - 10 METERS 10 10 10 9 9 48
END # 2 - 10 METERS 10 9 6 6 6 37
END # 3 - 10 METERS 5 6 9 8 7 35
END # 4 - 15 METERS 7 10 5 2 5 29
END # 5 - 15 METERS 2 4 5 9 0 20

Remy Sanchez END # 6 - 15 METERS 10 10 6 6 4 36 205
END # 1 - 10 METERS 4 7 7 7 9 34
END # 2 - 10 METERS 1 5 10 10 10 36
END # 3 - 10 METERS 4 7 8 9 10 38
END # 4 - 15 METERS 9 7 6 5 4 31
END # 5 - 15 METERS 7 7 8 9 10 41

Chloe Fulton END # 6 - 15 METERS 1 2 4 6 10 23 203
END # 1 - 10 METERS 0 0 0 3 9 12
END # 2 - 10 METERS 1 5 0 0 0 6



Flight 4 (11:00am-12:00pmam)  [ARROW 1]  [ARROW 2]  [ARROW 3]  [ARROW 4]  [ARROW 5] SUM
END # 3 - 10 METERS 4 8 0 0 0 12
END # 4 - 15 METERS 0 0 0 0 3 3
END # 5 - 15 METERS 6 0 0 0 0 6

Felicity Garcia END # 6 - 15 METERS 2 0 0 0 0 2 41



Flight 5 (12:00pm-1:00pm)  [ARROW 1]  [ARROW 2]  [ARROW 3]  [ARROW 4]  [ARROW 5] SUM
END # 1 - 10 METERS 8 8 8 9 6 39
END # 2 - 10 METERS 10 10 9 8 8 45
END # 3 - 10 METERS 10 10 8 8 7 43
END # 4 - 15 METERS 9 8 6 6 2 31
END # 5 - 15 METERS 10 9 8 4 2 33

Remy Sanchez END # 6 - 15 METERS 10 8 7 6 6 37 228
END # 1 - 10 METERS 9 9 9 9 7 43
END # 2 - 10 METERS 9 9 9 10 8 45
END # 3 - 10 METERS 10 8 8 7 7 40
END # 1 - 10 METERS 10 9 7 6 4 36
END # 5 - 15 METERS 8 8 7 6 6 35

Lydia Jandt END # 6 - 15 METERS 9 9 9 8 7 42 241
END # 1 - 10 METERS 8 6 9 10 9 42
END # 2 - 10 METERS 8 10 10 8 9 45
END # 3 - 10 METERS 10 10 8 7 6 41
END # 4 - 15 METERS 9 7 7 6 3 32
END # 5 - 15 METERS 8 6 3 6 4 27

Anna Jandt END # 6 - 15 METERS 10 7 2 5 5 29 216
END # 1 - 10 METERS 10 10 10 9 8 47
END # 2 - 10 METERS 10 10 10 8 8 46
END # 3 - 10 METERS 10 10 10 9 8 47
END # 4 - 15 METERS 9 5 6 8 8 36
END # 5 - 15 METERS 10 9 9 8 6 42

Paige Herrera END # 6 - 15 METERS 10 9 8 7 6 40 258
END # 1 - 10 METERS 10 9 9 8 7 43
END # 2 - 10 METERS 10 7 7 6 6 36
END # 3 - 10 METERS 9 8 8 5 4 34
END # 4 - 15 METERS 6 5 5 4 1 21
END # 5 - 15 METERS 7 6 5 4 2 24

Bruce Dudley END # 6 - 15 METERS 9 8 7 6 5 35 193
END # 1 - 10 METERS 1 2 4 6 8 21



Flight 5 (12:00pm-1:00pm)  [ARROW 1]  [ARROW 2]  [ARROW 3]  [ARROW 4]  [ARROW 5] SUM
END # 2 - 10 METERS 7 8 8 6 3 32
END # 3 - 10 METERS 0 1 2 7 8 18
END # 4 - 15 METERS 1 2 0 0 0 3
END # 5 - 15 METERS 1 4 6 6 0 17

Ameliana Burgarello END # 6 - 15 METERS 3 1 0 0 0 4 95
END # 1 - 10 METERS 10 10 10 10 7 47
END # 2 - 10 METERS 10 10 9 9 9 47
END # 3 - 10 METERS 8 9 9 9 9 44
END # 4 - 15 METERS 4 5 8 8 9 34
END # 5 - 15 METERS 5 6 7 8 9 35

Kai Flandermeyer END # 6 - 15 METERS 6 9 9 9 10 43 250
END # 1 - 10 METERS 5 5 9 9 9 37
END # 2 - 10 METERS 4 6 7 8 9 34
END # 3 - 10 METERS 7 8 9 9 10 43
END # 4 - 15 METERS 2 5 7 7 9 30
END # 5 - 15 METERS 1 3 5 5 6 20

Jack Williams END # 6 - 15 METERS 5 5 5 8 9 32 196
END # 1 - 10 METERS 10 9 7 6 5 37
END # 2 - 10 METERS 9 8 7 6 6 36
END # 3 - 10 METERS 10 9 5 5 3 32
END # 5 - 15 METERS 9 8 8 8 7 40
END # 5 - 15 METERS 9 8 7 5 5 34

Jillian Tillman END # 6 - 15 METERS 6 6 6 3 0 21 200
END # 1 - 10 METERS 7 6 5 5 2 25
END # 2 - 10 METERS 7 6 6 2 2 23
END # 3 - 10 METERS 0 0 0 7 6 13
END # 4 - 15 METERS 0 9 5 4 3 21
END # 5 - 15 METERS 1 1 0 0 0 2

Summer Stapleton END # 6 - 15 METERS 4 3 0 0 0 7 91
END # 1 - 10 METERS 8 3 3 6 0 20



Flight 5 (12:00pm-1:00pm)  [ARROW 1]  [ARROW 2]  [ARROW 3]  [ARROW 4]  [ARROW 5] SUM
END # 2 - 10 METERS 10 7 7 6 2 32
END # 3 - 10 METERS 10 7 2 0 0 19
END # 4 - 15 METERS 7 6 5 4 0 22
END # 5 - 15 METERS 6 3 1 0 0 10

Siah Servatt END # 6 - 15 METERS 7 2 5 3 0 17 120
END # 1 - 10 METERS 10 9 8 5 4 36
END # 2 - 10 METERS 3 3 7 6 0 19
END # 3 - 10 METERS 9 8 6 5 7 35
END # 4 - 15 METERS 6 1 0 0 0 7
END # 5 - 15 METERS 7 6 6 1 3 23

Erin Asher END # 6 - 15 METERS 8 6 6 6 4 30 150
END # 1 - 10 METERS 10 10 9 8 7 44
END # 2 - 10 METERS 9 9 8 5 8 39
END # 3 - 10 METERS 10 9 8 8 7 42
END # 4 - 15 METERS 9 9 8 6 0 32
END # 5 - 15 METERS 9 8 7 6 3 33

Daniel Holets END # 6 - 15 METERS 7 7 6 3 1 24 214
END # 1 - 10 METERS 2 3 4 5 7 21
END # 2 - 10 METERS 3 4 5 5 8 25
END # 3 - 10 METERS 4 5 5 9 0 23
END # 4 - 15 METERS 1 2 4 0 0 7
END # 5 - 15 METERS 6 6 0 0 0 12

Annalise Holets END # 6 - 15 METERS 1 3 3 3 0 10 98
END # 1 - 10 METERS 6 6 7 9 9 37
END # 2 - 10 METERS 7 7 8 9 9 40
END # 3 - 10 METERS 10 9 8 7 5 39
END # 4 - 15 METERS 9 5 2 0 0 16
END # 5 - 15 METERS 9 8 6 5 5 33

Timothy Holets END # 6 - 15 METERS 10 9 9 8 3 39 204


